ATS Brochure Kit ATS Brochure Kit
HEAT SINKS
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  F: 781.769.9979  | WWW.QATS.COM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ATS Brochure Kit
HEAT SINKS
Heat Sink Overview .................................................................................................................................................. 3
Heat Sink Comparison .............................................................................................................................................. 4

Ultra Performance Extrusion
™
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Identify L,W, H of the heat sink suitable for your application
2. Find the correct part number: e.g. For a 19L, 19W, 15H (mm) heat sink the number is
ATS019019015-MF-6N
a. Use letters "MF" denoting maxiFLOW™ style
b. Record the number in the leftmost column- 6
c. Record the letter in the bottom row- N
3. Then visit our website or call for performance & pricing using ATS019019015-MF-6N
www.qats.com, Tel:  781-769-2800
1 10 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
2 12 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
3 14 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
4 15 15 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 17 17 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
6 19 19 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
7 20 20 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
8 24 24 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 28 28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
10 31 31 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
11 35 35 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
12 37 37 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
13 40 40 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
14 42 42 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
15 45 45 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
16 60 60 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X
L W H
(mm) (mm) (mm)
Product Details
DIMENSION A DIMENSION B DIMENSION C DIMENSION D INTERFACE MATERIAL FINISH
Notes:
Dimension C = heat sink height from bottom of the base to the top of the fin field.
Thermal performance data are provided for reference only. Actual performance may vary
by application.
ATS reserves the right to update or change its products without notice to improve the
design or performance.
Contact ATS to learn about custom options available.
1)
2)
3)
4)
thermal Performance
For more information, to find a distributor or to place an order, visit www.qats.com or
call: 781.769.2800 (North America); +31 (0) 3569 84715 (Europe).
ATS PART # ATS-52350B-C2-R0
   Features & Benefits
Ultra High Performance BGA Cooling
Solutions w/ Thermal Tape Attachment
REV1_0908
AIR VELOCITy THERMAL RESISTANCE
FT/MIN M/S °C/W (UNDUCTED FLOW) °C/W (DUCTED FLOW)
200 1.0
300 1.5
400 2.0
500 2.5
600 3.0
700 3.5
800 4.0
5.3
3.9
3.2
2.9
2.6
2.4
2.2
3.4
35 mm 35 mm 7.5 mm 44.9 mm BLUE-ANODIZED SAINT-gOBAIN C675
maxiFLOW™ design features a low profile, spread fin
array that maximizes surface area for more effective